Name of the Corporate Debtor:

Last 5 digitof registration number:'1
(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

TODAY HOMES NOIDA PRIVATE LIMITED; Date of C(immencement of CIRP: 20-08-2019; L|slt90f Creditors as on: 31-08-2023; Name of IP: Mr. Rabindra Kumar Mintri; Process Number:

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Category of
Creditor

Secured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

Summary of Claims Received

No. of Claims

Amount

No. of Claims

Amount

Summary of Claims Admitted

% Share in Total
Amount of Claims
Admitted

0.00

Amount of
Contingent Claims

Amount of Claim
Not Admitted

Amount of Claims
under Verification

Details in Annexure
(Only PDF)

NA

Unsecured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

1087

7156886863.88

1087

4376669488.84

76.85

2780217375.05

Annexure 2

Secured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

00

0.00

00

NA

Unsecured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

00

0.00

NA

Operational creditors
(Workmen)

0.00

00

NA

Operational creditors
(Employees)

40

17125769.82

40

8790395.70

8335374.11

Annexure 6

Operational creditors
(Government Dues)

1261938113.42

1242639691.00

00

19298422.42

Annexure 7

Operational creditors
(other than
Workmen and
Employees and
Government Dues)

33

699458810.66

33

66758917

632699893.66

Annexure 8

Other creditors, if
any, (other than
financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

9135409557.7799

99

5694858492.54

0.00

100.00

3440551065.2400
002

00

NA



https://ibbi.gov.in//claims/claims-list/5064
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2023-08-31 17:59:43-025791c8871d75580ff8218aa1eaa0bd.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in/uploads/claims/2023-08-31 17:59:43-dd96f79cfb6e270aa2441e7d1404196f.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2023-08-31 17:59:43-3cb71942105ee0fa8dd75dd0111bc903.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2023-08-31 17:59:43-a9af27d749d25bf075a25109c7cf3913.pdf
http://www.tcpdf.org

