Name of the Corporate Debtor: TODAY HOMES NOIDA PRIVATE LIMITED; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 20-08-2019; List of Creditors as on: 31-08-2023; Name of IP: Mr. Rabindra Kumar Mintri; Process Number: 11194

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

SI. No.	Category of Creditor	Summary of Claims Received		Summary of Claims Admitted			Amount of	Amount of Claim	Amount of Claims	Details in Annexure
		No. of Claims	Amount	No. of Claims	Amount	% Share in Total Amount of Claims Admitted	Contingent Claims	Not Admitted	under Verification	(Only PDF)
1	Secured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	NA
2	Unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	1087	7156886863.88	1087	4376669488.84	76.85	0	2780217375.05	0	Annexure 2
3	Secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	0	00	0	0	0.00	0	0	00	NA
4	Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	NA
5	Operational creditors (Workmen)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	00	NA
6	Operational creditors (Employees)	40	17125769.82	40	8790395.70	0.15	0	8335374.11	0	Annexure 6
7	Operational creditors (Government Dues)	3	1261938113.42	3	1242639691.00	21.82	00	19298422.42	0	Annexure 7
8	Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)	33	699458810.66	33	66758917	1.17	0	632699893.66	0	Annexure 8
9	Other creditors, if any, (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	00	NA
Total		1163	9135409557.7799 99	1163	5694858492.54	100.00	0	3440551065.2400 002	0	